Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

127
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75
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152
173
138
125
61
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16
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30
34
122
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65
163
31
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188
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REGINALDO CORREA DE SOUZA
RUAN CARLOS DA SILVA PINHEIRO
JOSE AUGUSTO COELHO TEIXEIRA
REGINALDO SILVA BELTRAMI
ALEXSANDRO BINDA ARAUJO
JOSIMAR MATIAS SANTOS

EMILIO TRAJANO

RICHARDSON COELHO DE SOUSA
SALATIEL SANTOS MOTA

PAULO ROBERTO DOS ANJOS
IGOR QUEIROZ WEBER

JOAQUIM RAFAEL ALVES NETO
ERONILSON DOS SANTOS MACEDO
WALDEMIR TEIXEIRA LINHARES
ATILA FONTINELE

GABRIEL GUTERRES

WILLIAN RICARDO COFFI CASTRO
ARIONALDO CARVALHO DE MATOS
ANTONIO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO BESSA RAMOS

EDILSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARCIO FRANK SILVA GOMES
DAVID BOMFIM

EDER DA SILVA AMORIM

OTEVIR MAGALHAES CARNEIRO
JUNIOR

CLAUDIO BELMINO RABELO
EVANGELISTA

ROGERIO DE LIMA BENTO

ARLYSON ALVES SILVA

ITALO M BARBOSA

IVAN GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA

DIEGO PEREIRA NOBREGA SILVA
EDGAR DE JESUS FIGUEIRA BORGES
PAULO LINHARES

RAIMUNDO ALVES
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Equipe

Tempo
00:18:45
00:19:23
00:19:34
00:19:43
00:19:58
00:20:19
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:59
00:22:35
00:22:49
00:23:07
00:23:12
00:23:26
00:24:08
00:24:19
00:24:19
00:24:39
00:24:46
00:24:56
00:25:02
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:44

00:25:55
00:26:16

00:26:38
00:26:51
00:26:59
00:27:24
00:27:31
00:28:03
00:28:35
00:29:00

Pagina: 1



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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55
56
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Numero
82
77
24
27
93
87

140
49
70

155
86

189
44
98

37
23
148
176
22
60

153
71
156
154
39
196
29

Nome

LAIO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
JOSESIVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CIDENE GENTIL DO CARMO
CLEITON NUNES GOMES

LUZ RENATO MACIEL DE MELO
LEONARDO PIRES FERREIRA
SIDNEY DA COSTA SOUZA
FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA
JHONATHAN SILVA AMADOR
MARIO JR

LEONARDO DA COSTA TEIXEIRA
REGINALDO MESSIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ESTELIO DENER DE SOUSA CRUZ

MARCELO HENRIQUE THOMAZ DA
SILVA

EDSON FRANK BARATA

BRUNO PADILHA LEVENHAGEN
WELLINGTON ALVES SILVA
RAIMUNDO ALVES - CORTESIA
BRIAN MIKAEL WOLF DE VARGAS

HERBERT WILIAM DE OLIVEIRA FELIX
JUNIOR

MARIO JR

JOAQUIM GILVAN DA MATA

MARIO JR

MARIO JR

ELIZABETE LIMA MATIAS

LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA PEREIRA
DAVI RICARDO NASCIMENTOMACEDO
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Tempo
00:29:09
00:29:14
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:30:26
00:30:45
00:30:48
00:30:57
00:31:03
00:31:28
00:31:43
00:31:49
00:31:54

00:35:27

00:37:01
00:37:19
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:30

00:39:35

00:40:01
00:44:22
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:49:17
00:49:31
00:57:17
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